
ECRRA JUDGES LIST

Elrita Annett Carl Babendrier

10116 Shawnee Road 7 Garden Street

Greenwood, DE. 19950 West Newbury, MA.  01985 

5112 Roller Rd 57 Cross Street

Manchester, MD. 21102 Rowley, MA. 01969

410 374 3870 918 479 3009

302 382 3621 978 944 2334

eannett@annettfarms.com weatherbarriers@gmail.com

Roxy Baldwin Ray Belle

Pine Grove, PA. 17963 Altmar, NY. 13302

570 345 6199 315 767 6459

karl442000@yahoo.com itswhatido4u@yahoo.com

roxy@sweetrockstables.com rbelle@elderservices.com

George Blain Barb Bouck

3909 Sweet Arrow Lake Rd 75 Pipeline Rd

570 772 4495 717 814 1448

llbower@verizon.net lbowles@yoeconcreteindustrial.com

Kelsey Brindle Emily Cavanaugh

Linda Lee Bower Leroy Bowles

545 Biddle Road 190 Sinclair Road

Mountoursville, PA. 17754 Red Lion, PA. 17356

kelslynn93@gmail.com emilycavanaugh1992@gmail.com

Curtis Childers Gina DeSantis

4978 Park Brown Road 898 Kennedy Rd

2590 Craley Rd 2922 Whitford Rd

Wrightsville, PA. 17368 Whiteford, MD. 21160

717 818 7580 443 617 1680

Herm Gailey Kit Gildein

4088 Evergreen Road 66 Blue Door Rd

Felton, PA. 17322 Shickshinny, PA. 18655

Harrington, DE. 19952 Clearfield, PA. 16830

217 299 8245 814 496 9225

childersshowhorses@gmail.com letsdancedressage@yahoo.com

11160 Bennie Road 58 Bonaventura Road

Fredrick, MD. 21701 Lenhartsville, PA. 19534  

301 785 0952 610 730 8726

717 246 3556 570 550 3955

emilyjbowser@aol.com gildein@frontier.com

Dana Graft Frank Granich

d.grafft@yahoo.com fgranich@gmail.com
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Hanover, PA.  17331 Wrightsville, PA.  17368

717 658 4503 717 887 6608

bridget@lifeisgoodfarm tphobby@comcast.net

Bridget Hall Terry Helder

860 Green Springs Rd 746 Richmond Rd

240 409 2324 410 829 4961

BAZANSammi@gmail.com carroll.hetrick@yahoo.com

Mark Laird Sheila Karlan

Sammie Main Hetricks Carroll Hetricks

24021 Wilkens Ranch Rd 24021 Wilkens Ranch Rd

Preston, MD. 21655 Preston, MD. 21655

mges2000@yahoo.com karlin2ride@yahoo.com

Valarie Miller Cayce Miller

694 Bottom Rd 820 Tipperary Road

2808 Grove Drive 4149 Old Pittsburg Road

Hampstead, MD. 21074 Wampum, PA. 16157 

410 374 0629 724 683 5706

Chad Moshier Chuck Patti

28 Barren Church Rd 30 Birch Meadow Rd

Millville, PA. 17846 Northern Cambria, PA. 15714

570 204 8169 570 847 2374

valscorral@hotmail.com clw610@windstream.net

Patti Piersol Kriss Phelps

1112 Reservoir Road 288 S. Fairmount Rd

Dillsburg, PA.  17019 Merrimac, MA. 01860

814 777 0276 978 430 1670

cmpleasurehorses@yahoo.com CHUCK-MICHELE@msn.com

Elizabeth Pope Brad Rehmeyer

23 Railroad Street 1830 Bartenslager Rooad

New Holland, PA. 17557 Ephrata, PA.  17522

610 637 9958 717 475 3047

penny@cedarfoxfarm.com cresendotraining@gmail.com

Susan Reid Connie Sibley

8507 Guertin Court 906 W.H.Troup Rd

Danville, PA. 17812 New Freedom, PA. 17349 

570 275 0515 717 578 7809

zipposcinderella@gmail.com brad@rehmeyerfloors.com

Fredricksburg, MD. 21704 Lewisburg, PA  17837

301 639 7281 570 768 5777

reidsusan@comcast.net csibley906@ptd.net
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Michael Spinelli David Thomas

4603 Post Rd 79 Libertyville Rd

Vineland, NJ. 08360 Wantage, NJ.  07461

29 Meadows Rd 34 Jewitt Street

Lafayette, NJ.  07848 Pepperell, MA. 01463 

973 383 0692 978 302 0230

856 207 0110 914 588 7348

michspin@comcast.net thomasj77@hotmail.com

Gary Thomas Toby Tyler

New Freedom, PA.  17349 Lehighton, PA. 18235

443 695 0655 570 657 0405

foxhillfarm@mtwirefree.net qtrhrse2@ptd.net

gthomas1331@gmail.com slider6031@yahoo.com

Jeff VanVoorhis Pam Wuest

3624 Bowser Rd 554 County Line Drive

mailto:michspin@comcast.net
mailto:thomasj77@hotmail.com
mailto:gthomas1331@gmail.com
mailto:qtrhrse2@ptd.net

